
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY
ROUND   1

GROUP   D
MATCH   3

200907003-14-1/1
Palais Tunis

20/07/2009  15:00

VUCKO Damir

1990SOKOLIC Luka

LEDINSKI K

BELFINGER Ivan

CERNEKA Dario

MARIC Marino

HUD Vedran

MARKOTIC Robert

VUKAS Ante

KOZINA Kresimir

PIVAC Josip

SPREM Lovro

SPELIC Nikola

BRDAR Slaven

VUKAS Ante

PIVAC Josip

Total

Total  

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

13

16

17

19

21

12

16

1/3

0/3

6/9

1/1

0/2

1/5

9/23

6/13

6/13

1/1

2/3

1/1

1/1

5/6

0/2

0/2

1/2

0/1

1/3

2/3

2/3

2/4

3/3

5/7

1/5

1/5

1/1

1/1

2/2

0/1

0/1

1/1

1/1

2/2

0/1

1/5

1/6

2/4

1/2

2/2

2/3

4/9

7/10

5/6

0/2

1/5

24/43

0/1

10/29

10/30

0.0%

 50.0%

 50.0%

100%

0.0%

 66.7%

 44.4%

 70.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 83.3%

  0.0%

 20.0%

 55.8%

  0.0%

 34.5%

 33.3%

1

3

1

1

6

1

1

4

1

1

2

7

2

1

2

20

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

2

1

7

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

CROATIA
(COURT PLAYER)

9

5

1

5

2

2

8

1

1

2

2

1

4 23

6

3

7

2

2

 39.1%

 83.3%

 33.3%

 71.4%

100.0%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 00

00 : 16

00 : 14

00 : 10

00 : 00

00 : 19

00 : 18

00 : 32

00 : 00

00 : 08

00 : 24

00 : 00

00 : 06

00 : 03

00 : 00

00 : 24

TIME
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY
ROUND   1

GROUP   D
MATCH   3

200907003-14-1/1
Palais Tunis

20/07/2009  15:00

CABANAS G Alvaro

MIRALLES A Alber

HUMET G Javier

GARCIA Fco j

GONI LEOZ Iosu

DEL ARCO P Juan

UGARTE C Ander

JIMENZ M Joel

ARINO B Aitor

SANCHEZ D Ernest

GUEDEA R Ferran

CORRALES R Rodri

PARAJA R Angel

CARRILLO G J  m

CORRALES R Rodri

Total

Total  

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

14

16

17

19

16

5/14

2/6

0/1

7/21

8/17

8/17

1/1

1/1

2/2

1/6

1/6

1/1

0/4

0/2

1/7

1/2

1/2

0/1

3/4

1/1

4/6

2/7

2/7

1/1

1/1

0/2

0/2

0/1

5/5

5/6

0/2

0/2

1/3

8/13

6/15

3/7

0/1

0/2

1/1

1/1

20/43

12/36

12/36

 33.3%

 61.5%

 40.0%

0.0%

 42.9%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

  0.0%

0.0%

  0.0%

0.0%

100%

100%

 46.5%

 33.3%

 33.3%

1

4

2

7

1

4

3

4

1

4

1

18

1

1

2

2

2

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

SPAIN
(COURT PLAYER)

7

2

1

4

1

5

6

2

1

1

3

2

3

2

1

2 21

2

7

6

1

6

 33.3%

100.0%

 14.3%

 66.7%

100.0%

0.0%

 83.3%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 31

00 : 04

00 : 29

00 : 26

00 : 42

00 : 12

00 : 16

00 : 10

00 : 32

00 : 00

00 : 14

00 : 00

00 : 20

00 : 32

00 : 00

TIME
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   1 MATCH   3 200907003-41-1/1

                    
                    
                    

2 VUCKO Damir 4 1990SOKOLIC Luka 5 LEDINSKI K 6 BELFINGER Ivan 7 CERNEKA Dario 8 MARIC Marino 9 HUD Vedran 10 MARKOTIC Robert 

12 VUKAS Ante 13 KOZINA Kresimir 16 PIVAC Josip 17 SPREM Lovro 19 SPELIC Nikola 21 BRDAR Slaven   

SPAIN
 2 CABANAS G Alvaro  4 MIRALLES A Alber  5 HUMET G Javier  6 GARCIA Fco j  7 GONI LEOZ Iosu  8 DEL ARCO P Juan  9 UGARTE C Ander  10 JIMENZ M Joel

 11 ARINO B Aitor  12 SANCHEZ D Ernest  14 GUEDEA R Ferran  16 CORRALES R  17 PARAJA R Angel  19 CARRILLO G J  m   

CROATIA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

5/7 4/6

2/2 1/1

2/2 5/6

1/2

1/2

0/1

1/1

3/3

7/17

1/4

1/2

2/24/13

0/2

1/5

2/5

0/0

0/0

1/3
 12 VUKAS Ante

 16 PIVAC Josip

 

 16 CORRALES R Rodri

 

 

   Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 3 Miss - 2 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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2                2
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1                  

                    

1                  
                    

                    

                    
                    

                    

                    
                    

                    

                    
                    

                    

                    
                    

                       
                       

                  0/1

2/6   2/2     1/2

0/3   1/1     1/2
2/6             1/7

1/1             0/1
4/4   1/1     1/1
3/10   0/3     
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